



TARIFFS 2024

(includes GST)

Tariff includes 3 meals per day – except for Sunday lunch -from dinner on day of arrival to breakfast on the last day. Lunch is only available for guests who nominate at breakfast.

The tariffs and bookings are per person, not per room.

The Warrugang Members Priority Booking period opens on Monday 1 April 2024 closes on Wednesday 17 April 2024.

During the members priority booking period—

- We are only accepting bookings from Sunday PM to Sunday AM; Sunday PM to Friday AM and Friday PM to Sunday AM.
- A maximum of 3 weeks can be booked; of which there can be no more than 2 consecutive weeks.

Full Week rate – PM Sunday to AM Sunday								
	Member	Member's Child 5-12	Assoc.	Associate's Child 5 - 12	Friend & Friends Child 13-21	Friend's Child 5-12	Child 2 to 4	
Value Season	\$690	\$440	\$690	\$440	\$690	\$440	\$255	
Opening to 6/7								
School Holidays	\$880	\$560	\$1,270	\$810	\$1,970	\$1,220	\$325	
7/7 to 20/7								
Peak Season	\$1,030	\$650	\$1,590	\$990	\$2,150	\$1,320	\$375	
4/8 to 31/8								
Shoulder Season	\$850						\$315	
21/7 to 3/8 & 1/9 to 14/9		\$540	\$1,110	\$710	\$1,660	\$1,040		
Value Season	\$690	\$440	\$690	\$440	\$690	\$440	\$255	
15/9 to Season end		φ 44 0	φυθυ	φ 44 0	Φ090	φ 44 0	φ233	

5 Night Weekday Special – Sunday to Thursday Nights							
Value Season	\$490	\$320	\$490	\$320	\$490	\$320	\$185
Opening to 6/7							
School Holidays	\$640	\$400	\$930	\$590	\$1,410	\$870	\$245
7/7 to 20/7							
Peak Season	\$740	\$460	\$1,170	\$710	\$1,580	\$960	\$275
4/8 to 31/8							
Shoulder Season	\$620	\$390	\$810	\$520	\$1,220	\$750	\$235
21/7 to 3/8 & 1/9 to 14/9							
Value Season	\$490	¢220	#220 #400 #220 #400 #220	\$320	¢405		
15/9 to Season end		\$320	\$490	\$320	\$490 \$32	φ32U	\$185

Daily rate – Sunday to Thursday Nights							
	Member	Member's Child 5-12	Assoc.	Associate's Child 5 - 12	Friend & Friends Child 13-21	Friend's Child 5-12	Child 2 to 4
Value Season	\$110	\$71	\$110	\$71	\$110	\$71	\$40
Opening to 6/7							
School Holidays	\$141	\$90	\$207	\$129	\$312	\$193	\$51
7/7 to 20/7							
Peak Season	\$165	\$103	\$258	\$159	\$350	\$213	\$60
4/8 to 31/8							
Shoulder Season	\$136						\$49
21/7 to 3/8 & 1/9 to 14/9		\$87	\$180	\$112	\$271	\$168	
Value Season	\$110	Ф 74	¢110	Ф 7 4	\$110	¢ 74	¢40
15/9 to Season end		\$71	\$110	\$71	\$110	\$71	\$40

Daily rate – Friday & Saturday Nights							
Value Season	\$120	\$73	\$120	\$73	\$120	\$73	\$43
Opening to 6/7							
School Holidays	\$156	\$95	\$235	\$142	\$360	\$217	\$55
7/7 to 20/7							
Peak Season	\$185	\$111	\$296	\$178	\$404	\$243	\$65
4/8 to 31/8							
Shoulder Season	\$150	\$91	\$203	\$123	\$310	\$188	\$53
21/7 to 3/8 & 1/9 to 14/9							
Value Season	\$120	¢ 72	# 420	Ф 72	\$420	¢ 70	# 42
15/9 to Season end		\$73	\$120	\$73	\$120	\$73	\$43

Bookings can only be made through our electronic booking system by members whose subscriptions are paid up to date and who owe no outstanding financial commitments to the Club.

To log onto the system please click on this link: https://warrugang.cbdweb.net/app/login/member

Bookings are made on the basis of the Warrugang Ski Club Ltd rules, the 2024 Lodge Booking Information sheet and the 2024 Lodge Guest Information sheet which includes—

- * Full-time student children of members/associates over 12 and up to age 21 are charged the relevant adult member/associate rate.
- Friends children over 12 are charged the adult friend rate.
- For stays of 5 or more days, a minimum of 50% of the total tariff is payable as a deposit no more than 5 working days after the booking is made and the balance is due 1 month prior to the stay commencing.
- For stays of less than 5 days, the total tariff is immediately payable.
- If you cancel the booking or want to transfer the booking to another date −
 - * If the original booking is re-let, the amount paid will be refunded, less a cancellation fee of \$25 per person; or
 - If the original booking cannot be re-let and—
 - * more than one months' notice was given of the cancellation, the amount of the deposit is forfeit; or
 - * if the booking is cancelled less than one month prior to commencement, the amount of the full tariff is forfeit and any unpaid balance must be paid.